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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONSREMOVED

( 559

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section
50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

Trade Mark
No.

19851564

19851565

19852009

19860490

19860759

19860760

19862158

[511]

Class No.

9

12

17

21

22

23

[151]

Date of
Registration

29-10-1984

29-10-1984

27-10-1984

29-10-1984

29-10-1984

29-10-1984

29-10-1984

Date of
Removal

02-05-2006

02-05-2006

28-04-2006

02-05-2006

02-05-2006

02-05-2006

02-05-2006

1/7

[730]

Owner's Name

SICHUAN LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS IMPORT
AND EXPORT
CORPORATION

SICHUAN LIGHT
INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS IMPORT
AND EXPORT
CORPORATION

WINSOMEN
ENTERPRISESLTD.

LEE MING HO, JAMES

TRADING ASJINGLE
ELECTRICAL &
METAL MFG,, CO.

SNIA FIBRE S.P.A.

SNIA FIBRE S.P.A.

HOUBIGANT, INC.

[740/ 750]

Owner's Addressfor Service

N/A

N/A

ROBERT WANG
SOLICITORS

21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS
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19862160

19862723

1986B2747

1986B2748

19870151

19870953

199909137

199910698

199910958

199912697

23

22

26

14

36

29-10-1984

29-10-1984

26-10-1984

26-10-1984

29-10-1984

26-10-1984

26-10-1998

26-10-1998

26-10-1998

29-10-1998
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02-05-2006

02-05-2006

27-04-2006

27-04-2006

02-05-2006

27-04-2006

27-04-2006

27-04-2006

27-04-2006

02-05-2006

217

(DEL.)

SCANTRONIC (USA)
INC.

SNIA BPD S.PA.

CHARLES JOURDAN
HOLDING AG.

CHARLES JOURDAN
HOLDING AG.

SNIA BPD S.PA.

MANUHAR
LACHMANDAS
MOHINANI TRADING
AS SHIVA EXPORTS

WYETH

CASIO KEISANKI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(CASIO COMPUTER
CO., LTD.)

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

MULTIPHARMA
SWEDEN AB

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
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PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199913595 11 29-10-1998 02-05-2006 ALTICORINC. VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
58TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199913596 11 29-10-1998 02-05-2006 ALTICOR INC. VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
58TH FLOOR, TWO
INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
CENTRE, 8 FINANCE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

199914268 38 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 PSINET INC. ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER,
99 QUEEN'SROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199914269 38 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 PSINET INC. ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER,
99 QUEEN'SROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199914451 9 26-10-1998 27-04-2006 AGERE SYSTEMSINC. HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199914932 9 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199914933 12 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199914934 14 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199914935 16 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199914936 18 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199914937 24 27-10-1998 28-04-2006 WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON

3/7
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199914938

199914939

199914940

199915670

199915860

199916074

199916075

199916738

199916739

200000798

200002305

25

34

35

38

17

41

Publication Date: 04-05-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Removed

27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006

a7

HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

ORIGINSNATURAL
RESOURCES INC.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

ORIGINS NATURAL
RESOURCES, INC.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

CNK CNK
TELECOMMUNICATIO TELECOMMUNICATIONS
NS (BVI) LIMITED (BVI) LIMITED
C/O ROOM 1802, BANK OF
AMERICA TOWER, 12
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG
KONG.

CNK CNK
TELECOMMUNICATIO TELECOMMUNICATIONS
NS (BVI) LIMITED (BVI) LIMITED
C/O ROOM 1802, BANK OF
AMERICA TOWER, 12
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG
KONG.

LYONDELL WILKINSON & GRIST

CHEMICAL COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LYONDELL WILKINSON & GRIST

CHEMICAL COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WORLD INVESTMENT BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY LIMITED  14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

ELITETRON JOHNSON, STOKES &
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200005543

200006270

200006889

200006890

200006891

200006892

200009534

200012106

2000B04392

2000B04393

28

41

36

36

36

36

42

39

37

Publication Date: 04-05-2006
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27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006

517

ELECTRONIC CO,,
LTD.,

WORLD INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MUSIDOR BV

OPTIMARK, INC.

OPTIMARK, INC.

OPTIMARK, INC.

OPTIMARK, INC.

UNILEVER N.V.

GROUPE FLO SA.

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

17/F., TUNG WAI
COMMERCIAL BLDG,, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
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2000804394

2000B04395

2000B04396

2000804397

2000B04398

2000B04399

2000B04471

2000B06978

2000B07868

2000B07869

36

35

37

39

35

16
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26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006

6/7

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRINEDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMTED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SIEMENS

KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

AKTIENGESELLSCHAF3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH

T

PFIZER HEALTH AB

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FLOORS ALEXANDRA
HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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2000B07870

2000808180

2000810888

2000811009

2000B11795

2000815123

2000B16323

2004B05167

2004B05168

2004B05169

16

25

36

38

42

21

28

35
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26-10-1998 27-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
29-10-1998 02-05-2006
27-10-1998 28-04-2006
28-10-1998 29-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006
26-10-1998 27-04-2006

77

FRIENDS OF THE
ROAD ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

CHEUNG CHUNG
SING,

LIN YUK MING,

NOKIA MOBILE
PHONESLTD.

AVIVA PLC

NOKIA MOBILE
PHONESLTD.

ETRANSLATE, INC.

PROMOTIONAL
PARTNERS GROUP,
LTD.

PROMOTIONAL
PARTNERS GROUP,
LTD.

PROMOTIONAL
PARTNERS GROUP,
LTD.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG
KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

CHENG, CHAN & CO.

22/F., SKYLINE
COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 71-
77 WING LOK STREET,
SHEUNG WAN, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES &
MASTER

19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, HONG KONG.



