

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

刪除商標註冊

下列商標註冊已經屆滿,並已根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 50(5)條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附屬法例)第 34 條從註冊紀錄冊中被刪除。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS REMOVED

The following trade mark registrations have expired and have been removed from the register under section 50(5) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 34 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號: Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號: Class No.	[151] 註冊日期: Date of Registration	刪除日期 Date of Removal	[730] 擁有人姓名 / 名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址: Owner's Address for Service
19851564	9	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SICHUAN LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	N/A
19851565	12	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SICHUAN LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS IMPORT AND EXPORT CORPORATION	N/A
19852009	17	27-10-1984	28-04-2006	WINSOMEN ENTERPRISES LTD.	ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19860490	21	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	LEE MING HO, JAMES TRADING AS JINGLE ELECTRICAL & METAL MFG., CO.	N/A
19860759	22	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SNIA FIBRE S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19860760	23	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SNIA FIBRE S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19862158	3	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	HOUBIGANT, INC.	DEACONS

				(DEL.)	3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19862160	9	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SCANTRONIC (USA) INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19862723	23	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SNIA BPD S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1986B2747	3	26-10-1984	27-04-2006	CHARLES JOURDAN HOLDING AG.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1986B2748	3	26-10-1984	27-04-2006	CHARLES JOURDAN HOLDING AG.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19870151	22	29-10-1984	02-05-2006	SNIA BPD S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19870953	26	26-10-1984	27-04-2006	MANUHAR LACHMANDAS MOHINANI TRADING AS SHIVA EXPORTS	N/A
199909137	5	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	WYETH	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199910698	14	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	CASIO KEISANKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD.)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199910958	36	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199912697	5	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	MULTIPHARMA SWEDEN AB	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11

					PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199913595	11	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	ALTICOR INC.	VIVIEN CHAN & CO. 58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199913596	11	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	ALTICOR INC.	VIVIEN CHAN & CO. 58TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199914268	38	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	PSINET INC.	ROBERTSONS 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199914269	38	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	PSINET INC.	ROBERTSONS 57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199914451	9	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	AGERE SYSTEMS INC.	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199914932	9	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914933	12	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914934	14	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914935	16	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914936	18	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914937	24	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON

					HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914938	25	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914939	34	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199914940	35	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199915670	3	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	ORIGINS NATURAL RESOURCES INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199915860	3	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	ORIGINS NATURAL RESOURCES, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199916074	38	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	CNK TELECOMMUNICATIO NS (BVI) LIMITED	CNK TELECOMMUNICATIONS (BVI) LIMITED C/O ROOM 1802, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199916075	9	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	CNK TELECOMMUNICATIO NS (BVI) LIMITED	CNK TELECOMMUNICATIONS (BVI) LIMITED C/O ROOM 1802, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199916738	4	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	LYONDELL CHEMICAL COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199916739	17	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	LYONDELL CHEMICAL COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200000798	41	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
200002305	9	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	ELITETRON	JOHNSON, STOKES &

				ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. ,	MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200005543	28	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	WORLD INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
200006270	41	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	MUSIDOR BV	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200006889	36	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	OPTIMARK, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200006890	36	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	OPTIMARK, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200006891	36	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	OPTIMARK, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200006892	36	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	OPTIMARK, INC.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200009534	3	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
200012106	42	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	GROUPE FLO S.A.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B04392	39	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04393	37	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG

					KONG.
2000B04394	36	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04395	4	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04396	4	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRINEDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMTED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04397	35	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04398	37	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04399	39	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B04471	9	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHA T	DEACONS F3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
2000B06978	5	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	PFIZER HEALTH AB	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B07868	35	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B07869	16	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

2000В07870	16	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	FRIENDS OF THE ROAD ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SIMMONS & SIMMONS 35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B08180	2	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	CHEUNG CHUNG SING ,	N/A
2000B10888	25	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	LIN YUK MING,	CHENG, CHAN & CO. 22/F., SKYLINE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 71- 77 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN, HONG KONG.
2000B11009	9	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	NOKIA MOBILE PHONES LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B11795	36	29-10-1998	02-05-2006	AVIVA PLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B15123	38	27-10-1998	28-04-2006	NOKIA MOBILE PHONES LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B16323	42	28-10-1998	29-04-2006	ETRANSLATE, INC.	JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2004B05167	21	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	PROMOTIONAL PARTNERS GROUP, LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
2004B05168	28	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	PROMOTIONAL PARTNERS GROUP, LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
2004B05169	35	26-10-1998	27-04-2006	PROMOTIONAL PARTNERS GROUP, LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.